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Women / 10 / Younger
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Cortney Cunningham2006
Pacific West

9.375 9.400 9.4509.525 37.750
5 4 2 6T 1 

1 

Megan Verceles Carr2021
West Valley

9.675 9.275 9.2759.500 37.725
2 7 3 12 2 

2 

Kyla Kessler2005
Pacific West

9.400 9.525 9.4759.150 37.550
4 2 9T 4T 3 

3 

Alexia Burch1981
Gym Nevada

9.325 9.300 9.4509.325 37.400
7T 6 5 6T 4 

4 

Cairo Leonard Baker1997
Head Over Heels

9.475 9.475 9.2009.075 37.225
3 3 11 13 5 

5 

Eve Micco1904
Arizona Sunrays

9.225 9.225 9.5009.150 37.100
11 8 9T 3 6 

6 

Nina Schank1995
Head Over Heels

9.725 8.825 9.4008.925 36.875
1 13 14 10 7 

7 

Kelley Hebert1973
Edge

9.250 8.700 9.4259.225 36.600
10 14 7T 8T 8 

8 

Tatum Bruden1903
Arizona Sunrays

9.325 9.375 9.1008.700 36.500
7T 5 17 15 9 

9 

Courtney Klausen1998
Head Over Heels

9.275 9.550 8.8508.625 36.300
9 1 18 17 10 

10 

Talia Brovedani1999
Head Over Heels

8.650 8.450 9.5509.600 36.250
19 16T 1 1T 11T

11T

Alexis Allen1952
Deltchev

9.350 9.150 8.7509.000 36.250
6 9 12 19 11T

11T

Sirena Linton1905
Arizona Sunrays

9.000 8.450 9.3009.225 35.975
14 16T 7T 11 13 

13 

Savanna Force1951
Deltchev

8.800 8.850 9.4758.825 35.950
17 12 16 4T 14 

14 

Natalie Mills1916
Byers Elk Grove

9.200 8.950 9.0508.450 35.650
12 11 19 16 15 

15 

Shelbee Avelino2011
Performance

8.875 7.900 9.4259.250 35.450
16 18 6 8T 16 

16 

Becca Green1948
Classic Gym MN

8.900 8.500 8.7758.000 34.175
15 15 20 18 17 

17 

Taylor Miranda1911
Byers Elk Grove

9.175 6.050 9.5509.350 34.125
13 20 4 1T 18 

18 

Kate Cilley1996
Head Over Heels

8.775 7.450 8.5008.950 33.675
18 19 13 20 19 

19 

Nicole Duggan1902
Arizona Sunrays

0.000 9.050 9.1758.875 27.100
20 10 15 14 20 

20 
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